

JONESVILLE RIVERFEST MAY 18 & 19, 2024

ARTIST & CRAFTER VENDOR REGISTRATION

JOIN US ON **MAY 18 AND 19** AS WE CELEBRATE THE 50TH ANNUAL JONESVILLE RIVERFEST 2024! THIS ICONIC EVENT HAS BEEN A STAPLE IN OUR COMMUNITY, DRAWING PEOPLE FROM SOUTHERN LOWER MICHIGAN AND BEYOND FOR AN UNFORGETTABLE WEEKEND OF CANOE AND KAYAK RACES, A CLASSIC CAR SHOW, A CHILDREN'S INFLATABLES CARNIVAL, MANY FOOD TRUCKS, AND, OF COURSE, A WHOLE LOT OF FUN!

CONTACT

JIM POPE (517) 849-9151 OR ZACK BIGELOW (517) 826-5030

RENTAL FEE

THERE IS A NOMINAL **RENTAL FEE OF \$25** TO DISPLAY AT JONESVILLE RIVERFEST 2024. TO SECURE A SPACE, THE \$25 RENTAL FEE **MUST BE RECEIVED BY MAY 1, 2024**. THE RENTAL FEE APPLIES FOR BOTH DAYS AND IS PER 10' X 10' SPACE. VENDORS MUST SUPPLY THEIR OWN TABLES, DISPLAYS, AND FREESTANDING AWNINGS. NO RENTAL FEE FOR ALL HILLSDALE COUNTY NONPROFITS.

PLEASE RETURN THIS SLIP WITH PAYMENT TO:

JONESVILLE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION

PO BOX 124

JONESVILLE, MI 49250

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY STATE ZIP:		
PHONE:		EMAIL:
DESCRIPTION OF PRODUCT:		
DATE APPLICATION RECEIVED:		PAYMENT TYPE: CASH / MONEY ORDER / CHECK #

JONESVILLE BUSINESS ASSOCIATION RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ANY ENTRY.